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The menu of Williamson’s Restaurant And Bar from New Lenox contains about 149 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $18.0 for a dish / drink. Williamson Restaurant in New Lenox has received
rave reviews from customers for its delicious food and great service. Many have praised the large portions of
food offered, making it a great value for the price. The diverse menu includes daily specials, soups, and a variety
of dishes to choose from. The staff has been highlighted for their attentiveness and excellent recommendations,
with special mentions for waitresses Taylor and Alicia. Despite some minor suggestions like improving the chairs,
customers have kept coming back for the homemade food and welcoming atmosphere. Overall, Williamson
Restaurant seems to be a popular choice for both special occasions and casual dinners, offering a wide range of
options to satisfy all taste buds.
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Soups Appetizer
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0 BAKED MOZZARELLA $13.0
MEATBALLS ’
Vegetarian i
9 Beef Dishes
CAULIFLOWER
FILET MIGNON $43.0
Burger ..
g Spirits
PATTY MELT $15.0
MARTINI
Salad
Hamburgers
TACO SALAD $15.0
L.A BURGER $19.0
Extras )
Fries
EXTRA HONEY BUTTER $1.0
GREEK FRIES $14.0
Snacks i i
Mexican Dishes
MOZZARELLA STICKS $13.0
TACOS $13.0
Main Dishes
Steak
PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN $22.0
CHAR-GRILLED SKIRT STEAK $37.0
Drinks i
Fresh Juices
DRINKS
CARROT JUICE
Starters & Salads i
Main
FRENCH FRIES
SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
ROLLS $13.0
Sauces
BBQ Top Angebote
MINI BURGERS $13.0

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE Chicken Wings
WINGS
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Ribs

PRIME RIB

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Sandwiches & Wraps

SKIRT STEAK SANDWICH

Party Platters

SHRIMP FEST

Favorites

BLACKENED CHICKEN LINGUINI

Small Plates

BREAD HONEY BUTTER

$22.0

$29.5

$30.0

$22.0

$4.5

Paninis And Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN PANINI

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Seafood Delights

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP

Greens
CHOPPED PASTA SALAD

Food

PRIME FRENCH DIP

$15.0

$37.0

$25.0

$15.0

$15.0

Italian Specialties
CHICKEN PICCATA

Chicken & Ribs

CHICKEN SHISH-K-BOB

Chicken & Sea Food

GREEK CHICKEN BREAST

Steak & Ribs

14 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

All Day | Sandwiches

THE CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH

Party Salads

BLT WEDGE SALAD

Meat & Fish Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

TACO
BELL

‘ TAC
BELL 2

$22.0
$25.0
$22.0

$43.0

$12.0
$14.0
$13.0
$15.0

$13.0

Specialty Main Entrees

SOUTH OF THE BORDER FAJITAS $22.0
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Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $16.0

Sunset Dinner $10.99

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS $26.0

Uncategorized

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE
CARBONARA

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
FRIES $5.0

$22.0

Dessert

TRIPLE FUDGE DELIGHT $13.0
CHEESECAKES $10.0

From The Grill

RIBS
BBQ RIBS

Sides

BREAD LOAF WITH HONEY

BUTTER $4.5

SWEET POTATO

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
FRENCH

Steaks And Chops

CHAR-GRILLED RACK OF LAMB

CHOPS $43.0

RIBEYE STEAK (14 0Z)
FILET MEDALLION K-BOBS

Seafood

CHAR-GRILLED SALMON

OVEN BAKED ORANGE ROUGHY
CALAMARI

TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA

Starters

WILLIAMSONS PLATTER

MINI PULLED BBQ PORK
BLACK TAN ONION RINGS
BLACK AND TAN ONION RINGS

Popular Items

WILLIAMSONS STEAK BURGER

OUR FAMOUS AWARD WINNING
CARROT CAKE

THREE CHEESE BAKED
MACARONI AU GRATIN

GRILLED VEGGIE PESTO PANINI

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
SANTA FE CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE WRAP
TURKEY RANCH WRAP

Chicken

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SESAME ORANGE CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

$26.0
$29.0

$22.0

$22.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$22.0
$22.0
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BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA
CAJUN JAMBALAYA PASTA
PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

3 CHEESE BAKED MACARONI AU
GRATIN

Salads

COBB SALAD

GREEK SALAD

SPINACH FETA SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
BLACK BLUE SALAD
JULIENNE SALAD
SPINACH AND FETA SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS

CHEESE QUESADILLAS
COCONUT CRUSTED SHRIMP
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS
ULTIMATE NACHOS

BUFFALO SHRIMP

CHEESE BACON POTATO SKINS
SAGANAKI

$17.0
$22.0
$24.0

$17.0

$17.0
$12.0
$12.0
$16.0
$16.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0

$14.0
$12.0
$16.0
$18.0
$15.0
$13.0
$14.5
$13.0
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SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0
BOWL OF THE SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PORK CHOPS $27.0
SPAGHETTI $16.0
ICE CREAM

MEAT

BREAD

CHICKEN

PANINI

APPETIZER

SOuUP

TUNA STEAK

SALAD

coBB

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BUTTER
HONEY
SHRIMPS
SPINACH
ONION
FRENCH ONION
BEEF
TILAPIA
BACON
SHRIMP
BROCCOLI
PORK MEAT
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Sandwiches PRIME FRENCH DIP SANDWICH  $15.0
N.Y. STRIP STEAK SANDWICH $29.5
THE CLUBHOUSE $14.0
BBQ TEXAN BURGER $19.0
PARMESAN CHICKEN FOCACCIA  $15.0
BBQ WHISKEY WRAP $15.0
ROYAL DELIGHT $16.0
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0

PULLED BBQ PORK SANDWICH $14.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN CIABATA $15.0
STUFFED MEXICAN BURGER $22.0
FRIED PERCH $24.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PARMESAN CHICKEN FOCACCIA

SADWICH $15.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN CIABATA $15.0
SANDWICH ’

Williamson's Restaurant And Bar

1490 W Maple St New Lenox, IL Opening Hours:

60451-1789, United States Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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