



https://menuweb.menu 1490 W Maple St New Lenox, IL 60451-1789, United States +18154858585 - http://www.williamsonsrestaurantandbar.com/









The menu of Williamson's Restaurant And Bar from New Lenox contains about 149 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$18.0 for a dish / drink. Williamson Restaurant in New Lenox has received rave reviews from customers for its delicious food and great service. Many have praised the large portions of food offered, making it a great value for the price. The diverse menu includes daily specials, soups, and a variety of dishes to choose from. The staff has been highlighted for their attentiveness and excellent recommendations, with special mentions for waitresses Taylor and Alicia. Despite some minor suggestions like improving the chairs, customers have kept coming back for the homemade food and welcoming atmosphere. Overall, Williamson Restaurant seems to be a popular choice for both special occasions and casual dinners, offering a wide range of options to satisfy all taste buds.



Soups SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0	Appetizer BAKED MOZZARELLA MEATBALLS	\$13.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$43.0
Burger PATTY MELT	\$15.0	Spirits MARTINI	
Salad TACO SALAD	\$15.0	Hamburgers L.A BURGER	\$19.0
EXTRA HONEY BUTTER	\$1.0	Fries GREEK FRIES	\$14.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$13.0	Mexican Dishes	\$13.0
Main Dishes PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN	\$22.0	Steak CHAR-GRILLED SKIRT STEAK	\$37.0
Drinks DRINKS		Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Main SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN	
Sauces		Top Angebote	\$13.0
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE		MINI BURGERS Chicken Wings	\$13.0

WINGS



Ribs PRIME RIB		Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$22.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.0	Chicken & Ribs CHICKEN SHISH-K-BOB	\$25.0
Sandwiches & Wraps SKIRT STEAK SANDWICH	\$29.5	Chicken & Sea Food GREEK CHICKEN BREAST	\$22.0
Party Platters SHRIMP FEST	\$30.0	Steak & Ribs 14 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK	\$43.0
Favorites BLACKENED CHICKEN LINGUINI	\$22.0	French ONION SOUP	
Small Plates		Dips	
BREAD HONEY BUTTER	\$4.5	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$12.0
Paninis And Sandwiches		All Day Sandwiches	
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN PANINI	\$15.0	THE CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH	\$14.0
Steaks & Chops		Party Salads	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$37.0	BLT WEDGE SALAD	\$13.0
Seafood Delights JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP	\$25.0	Meat & Fish Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0
Greens		Fried Potatoes	
CHOPPED PASTA SALAD	\$15.0	CHEESE FRIES	\$13.0
Food		Specialty Main Entree	S
PRIME FRENCH DIP	\$15.0	SOUTH OF THE BORDER FAJITAS	\$22.0



Pappy'S Favorites RIBEYE STEAK (14 OZ) \$43.0			
		RIBEYE STEAK (14 OZ) FILET MEDALLION K-BOBS	\$37.0
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$16.0	TILLT WILDALLION K-DODS	ψ37.0
Sunset Dinner \$10.99		Seafood	
BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$26.0	CHAR-GRILLED SALMON	\$26.0
		OVEN BAKED ORANGE ROUGHY	\$29.0
Uncategorized		CALAMARI	
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE CARBONARA	\$22.0	TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA	\$22.0
Cida Diabaa		Starters	
Side Dishes		WILLIAMSONS PLATTER	\$22.0
MAC CHEESE		MINI PULLED BBQ PORK	\$13.0
FRIES	\$5.0	BLACK TAN ONION RINGS	\$13.0
Dessert		BLACK AND TAN ONION RINGS	\$13.0
TRIPLE FUDGE DELIGHT	\$13.0	Popular Items	
CHEESECAKES	\$10.0	WILLIAMSONS STEAK BURGER	\$13.0
From The Grill		OUR FAMOUS AWARD WINNING CARROT CAKE	\$13.0
RIBS BBQ RIBS		THREE CHEESE BAKED MACARONI AU GRATIN	\$16.0
		GRILLED VEGGIE PESTO PANINI	\$14.0
Sides		Wraps	
BREAD LOAF WITH HONEY BUTTER	\$4.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0
SWEET POTATO		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0 \$15.0
OWEETTOTATO		SANTA FE CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0
Restaurant Category		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE WRAP	\$15.0
DESSERT		TURKEY RANCH WRAP	\$15.0
FRENCH			
		Chicken	
Steaks And Chops		SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$22.0
CHAR-GRILLED RACK OF LAMB	\$43.0	SESAME ORANGE CHICKEN	\$22.0
CHOPS		FRIED CHICKEN	



BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS		SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP BOWL OF THE SOUP OF THE DAY	\$12.0 \$6.0
Pasta FETTUCCINE ALFREDO CHICKEN PESTO PASTA	\$17.0 \$22.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served PORK CHOPS	\$
CAJUN JAMBALAYA PASTA PASTA ALFREDO CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$24.0	SPAGHETTI ICE CREAM MEAT	\$16.0
3 CHEESE BAKED MACARONI AU GRATIN	\$17.0	BREAD CHICKEN PANINI APPETIZER	
Salads COBB SALAD GREEK SALAD SPINACH FETA SALAD CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.0 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$16.0	SOUP TUNA STEAK SALAD COBB	
BLACK BLUE SALAD JULIENNE SALAD SPINACH AND FETA SALAD CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0 \$14.0 \$12.0 \$12.0	Ingredients Used CHEESE BUTTER	
Entrées BUFFALO WINGS CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$14.0 \$12.0	HONEY SHRIMPS SPINACH ONION	
COCONUT CRUSTED SHRIMP STUFFED MUSHROOMS BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$16.0 \$18.0 \$15.0 \$13.0	FRENCH ONION BEEF TILAPIA BACON	
BUFFALO SHRIMP CHEESE BACON POTATO SKINS	\$14.5 \$13.0	SHRIMP BROCCOLI	

PORK MEAT

SAGANAKI



Sandwiches		PRIME FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$15.0
N.Y. STRIP STEAK SANDWICH	\$29.5		
THE CLUBHOUSE	\$14.0		
BBQ TEXAN BURGER	\$19.0		
PARMESAN CHICKEN FOCACCIA	\$15.0		
BBQ WHISKEY WRAP	\$15.0		
ROYAL DELIGHT	\$16.0		
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0		
PULLED BBQ PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0		
BLACKENED CHICKEN CIABATA	\$15.0		
STUFFED MEXICAN BURGER	\$22.0		
FRIED PERCH	\$24.0		
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH			
CHICKEN SANDWICH			
PARMESAN CHICKEN FOCACCIA SADWICH	\$15.0		
BLACKENED CHICKEN CIABATA SANDWICH	\$15.0		

Williamson's Restaurant And Bar

1490 W Maple St New Lenox, IL 60451-1789, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu